Place Score
1 237.00
2 201.50
3 157.50
4 137.50
5 131.00
6 127.00
Z 126.50
8 122.00
9 96.00
10 79.00
11 78.00
A2 76.00
13 60.00
14 44 .00
15 42.00
16 40.00
17 37.00
18 26.00

26.00
20 25.00
21 14.00
22 13.00
23 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Palm Beach County Tournament

1/20/12
Name 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Olympic Hights B el 2
Park Vista 2 4
Seminole Ridge - 1 2

Jupiter Cristian 3
Boca Raton 2
Jupiter 1
Palm Beach Gardens 3
Palm Beach Central

West Boca 123
Spanish River

Wellington 1
Santaluces

Royal Palm Beach

Suncoast 1
American Heritage

Forest Hill 1
William T Dwyer

Atlantic

Lake Worth

Cadinal Newman

Glades Central

Palm Beach Lakes

Team 3

Team 24

Team 25

Team 26

Team 27

Team 28

Team 29

Team 30

Team 31

Team 32
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* Team has non-scoring wrestler




